From P Name of	ATNA the Freel	ancer:-	Kum I	Kum 1	KUMAA	21	16.14	Percent	TESSEA			
Address: Mobile N	o:-706	1123	5/2									
						BIL	L					
To . MAI		EL DATA	IX PVT. I	L TD. A Building,	Bill No: 33099 Date: 20/1/25 Freelancer Code: MXPATF2023-115							
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st As	signmen	t/sstated	bel	ow:	
Job No: 20240958 Job Title: WHATSAPP COMMUNITYSOLU Fieldwork Locations: PATNA						Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Re	vise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	WHAT	SAPP	COMN	DINIT	ysows	STIO	NPO	R fem	IVE	1101		
Fieldwork	Locations:	PA	TNA	THE REAL PROPERTY.						L UU		A P - Valley - 1
Fees for			Til Tear	TERRIE .	and the		130	848 Y	vita no	053	أمال والواسطية الرب	M.B. Claire
Data Colle	Data Collection Type & Segment						Quantity		В		Amount	
1- Bri	efing charg	ges										Marie Ball
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing												
3- Main interview -						7		767		5369.00		Market Pro-
4- Main interview-												
	deration/Toecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges										
Supervisio	n Charges					J. L. J.			-			
Executiv			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	RKUM								
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: M	X147	3	1134				<i>C</i> 2	
Totals							5369.00					
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.				Task	Task Code Amount:-				5369.00			
B) Supervision Charges						Amount:-						
			MA THE REAL PROPERTY.		Gra	and To	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net Pa	vme	nt 536.	9.00
Rupees in \	Nords: 1	11115 -	FWO U	CAND	THRE	e H	UND	RED S	INTY	N)	ME RUPE	ES ONLY
, Kupecs III	voius. y	-) V (C.	11100	3/3/ 0		Sum						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte	W. C. L. C.			Invoice Qua Accepte	TO STATE OF THE PARTY.	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0	20240 958	H·H	PATHA	CAPÍ	7		0		7		7	7
My PAN Ad Benefician	count Num	nber is: ount Nam	e: K U	mku	of the page) is to the page) 12010	ma	ik				e with all terms and co	Banko Banko SYLYS8
							gey			Bill Received On:		
	(Signature & Date) Approx Ap						ved by with date			Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
		THE		THE PER								

marketxcel

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name : SUDMIR RUMAR

Mobile No.: 9599755167

This is to certify that KUMKUM KUMARI registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 15/9/12 4 Valid From: 15/9/124 to 1/10/24 Job Fieldwork Location: PATRA Mobile No: 706/1235/2 Address: This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelances

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name KUM KUM KUMARI House Address LOHANIPUR

Job No: 20240958 Job Title: WHATS APP COM MUTINITY
Fieldwork Location:

Freelancer Code: MAPAT Frozbus

Reference No:

Date: 2014/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CAPI	PAINA	7	767
and mentality uses half a	and and selecting and beginning as a selecting and a selecting	med a sky over factor	To grand

The above stated assignment will start from 15/05/27 and end on 1/10/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/4/25

Name of signee: KUM KUM KUMARI

Signature: / LURUM 121

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: SUDHIR KUMAR

Contact number: 9599755167

Su Signature:

2) Witness Name: SAMTOSH KUMAR

Contact number: 8007997537 Signature: